6/26/2024

*** SETA Correctional Facilities ***

Purchase Order - New Pamphlet Price List June 2024

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT CAREFULLY
NOTE: Please complete all highlighted areas

Quantity

Item No.

B30
B35
B15
B17
B13
B12
B16
B18
BO6
BO7
SB30
SB35
SB15
SB17
SB12

Name:
Date:
Phone:
Address:

Email:
Correctional Unit:
Meeting Day & Time:

Books, Booklets & Literature Packages

Item Description Unit Price
Big Book (Soft Cover-20 per case) $10.80
Big Book (Pocket Size-40 per case) $5.90
Twelve & Twelve (Soft Cover-20 per case) $9.84
Twelve & Twelve (Pocket Size-40 per case) $7.55
A.A. In Prison: Inmate to Inmate $2.64
Daily Reflections (40 per case) $12.30
Big Book (LP-10 per case) $11.80
As Bill Sees It (Soft Cover-20 per case) $11.62
Came to Believe (Soft Cover-50 per case) $6.34
Living Sober (Soft Cover-50 per case) $6.34
Spanish Big Book (Soft Cover-20 per case) $10.80
Spanish Big Book (Pocket Size-40 per case) $5.90
Spanish Twelve & Twelve (Soft Cover-20 per case) $9.84

$6.87
$13.20

Spanish Twelve & Twelve (Pocket Size-40 per case)
Spanish Daily Reflections (Soft Cover-40 per case)

Books, Booklets & Literature Packages Subtotal

Order Information:

ORDERS ARE FOR PICKUP UNLESS SHIPPING IS REQUESTED & APPROVED BY CFC
Orders may be picked up ONLY by the person named on the order.

Total
Price

Quantity

- FO1

- FO4

- FO5

- PO1

- P02

- P03

- P09

P10

- P24

- P26

- P33

- P35

- P55

- M-2

- GV Back

LV Back

Mail to:
SETA CFC
ATTN: LITERATURE ORDER
PO BOX 925241
HOUSTON, TX 77292-5241

Or email to:

cfc@aa-seta.org

Notes

Item No.

Pamphlets & All Other Items

Total Price

Item Description Unit Price
AA at a Glance S-
Where do | go From Here? S-
Message to Correctional Professionals S-
This Is AA $0.45
Frequently Asked Questions $0.55
Is AA for You? $0.25
Memo to an Inmate $0.72
How It Works $0.30
A Newcomer Asks $0.25
AA in Correctional Facilities $0.85
It Sure Beats Sitting in a Cell $2.40
Problems Other than Alcohol $0.45
12 Steps Illustrated $0.35
Wallet Cards (set of 100) $20.00
AA Grapevine Back Issues (30 copies)*** $58.50
AA La Vina Back Issues (30 copies)*** $58.50

Pamphlets & All Other Items Subtotal

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER
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